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- U11 Boys Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Chistopher Perkins Chester LS 5:10
2 Coel Mellor Leigh Harr 5:15
3 William Atkinson Keighley & 5:17
4 Toby Moorwood C.Sheffiel 5:25
5 Charlie Mansfield Salford Ha 5:26
6 Jack Garrett Gateshead 5:33
7 Joshua Gilbert RotherhamC 5:35
8 Oliver Johnson Rotherham B 5:40

9 Jay Jessop Rotherham A 5:40
10 Louie McCormack TraffordA 5:45
11 Frank Johnson Holmfirth 5:51
12 Harrison Cundy Hallamshir 6:04
13 Ethan Robert-Cutts Barnsley 6:12
14 William Cutt CityYork 6:16
15 Wilf Dight Vale Royal A 6:23
16 HarryTaylor Vale Royal B 7:28

- U11 Boys Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 James Walker C.Sheffiel 5:35 11:00 + 3
2 Oliver Choi TraffordA 5:18 11:03 + 8
3 William Fowler Gateshead 5:34 11:07 + 3
4 Jago Newby Chester LS 6:02 11:12 - 3
5 William Christey Leigh Harr 6:00 11:15 - 3
6 Nathaniel Kampers Salford Ha 5:57 11:23 - 1
7 Mathew Brett Keighley & 6:08 11:25 - 4
8 Fenn Russell Rotherham B 5:47 11:27 0
9 Alex Coates Rotherham A 5:48 11:28 0
10 AlexWood RotherhamC 6:05 11:40 - 3
11 Theodore Walton CityYork 5:45 12:01 + 3
12 George Marsden Holmfirth 6:13 12:04 - 1
13 Archie Holmes Barnsley 6:10 12:22 0
14 Flynn Loftus Vale Royal A 6:12 12:35 + 1

15 Jack Thompson Hallamshir 6:58 13:02 - 3
16 Ethan Beckman Vale Royal B 7:09 14:37 0
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Oliver Choi TraffordA 5:18
2 William Fowler Gateshead 5:34
3 James Walker C.Sheffiel 5:35
4 Theodore Walton CityYork 5:45
5 Fenn Russell Rotherham B 5:47
6 Alex Coates Rotherham A 5:48
7 Nathaniel Kampers Salford Ha 5:57
8 William Christey Leigh Harr 6:00
9 Jago Newby Chester LS 6:02
10 AlexWood RotherhamC 6:05

- U11 Boys Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ethan McGlen Gateshead 5:19 16:26 + 2
2 Sam Hopkins Salford Ha 5:13 16:36 + 4
3 Callum Collins C.Sheffiel 5:50 16:50 - 2
4 Josh White Leigh Harr 5:36 16:51 + 1
5 Declan Mullane Rotherham A 5:25 16:53 + 4
6 Paddy Wright TraffordA 5:52 16:55 - 4
7 Rowan Mason Chester LS 5:47 16:59 - 3
8 Alex Branagan Rotherham B 5:49 17:16 0
9 Jude Baugh Barnsley 5:38 18:00 + 4
10 James Lanni Vale Royal A 5:27 18:02 + 4
11 Ralph Johnson Holmfirth 6:04 18:08 + 1
12 Jacob Brown RotherhamC 6:32 18:12 - 2
13 Dylan Stevens Hallamshir 5:57 18:59 + 2
14 Ivan Karpusheff Vale Royal B 6:16 20:53 + 2

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Sam Hopkins Salford Ha 5:13
2 Ethan McGlen Gateshead 5:19
3 Declan Mullane Rotherham A 5:25
4 James Lanni Vale Royal A 5:27
5 Josh White Leigh Harr 5:36
6 Jude Baugh Barnsley 5:38
7 Rowan Mason Chester LS 5:47
8 Alex Branagan Rotherham B 5:49
9 Callum Collins C.Sheffiel 5:50
10 Paddy Wright TraffordA 5:52
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U11 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 16:26
1 JackGarrett (6) 5:33 2 WilliamFowler (3) 5:34
3 EthanMcGlen (1) 5:19
2 Salford Harriers & Ac 16:36

1 CharlieMansfield (5) 5:26 2 NathanielKampers (6) 5:57
3 SamHopkins (2) 5:13
3 City Of Sheffield AC 16:50

1 TobyMoorwood (4) 5:25 2 JamesWalker (1) 5:35
3 CallumCollins (3) 5:50
4 Leigh Harriers & Ac 16:51

1 CoelMellor (2) 5:15 2 WilliamChristey (5) 6:00
3 JoshWhite (4) 5:36
5 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘A’ 16:53

1 JayJessop (9) 5:40 2 AlexCoates (9) 5:48
3 DeclanMullane (5) 5:25
6 TraffordAthleticClub 16:55

1 LouieMcCormack (10) 5:45 2 OliverChoi (2) 5:18
3 PaddyWright (6) 5:52
7 Chester Le Street & Dist AC 16:59

1 ChistopherPerkins (1) 5:10 2 JagoNewby (4) 6:02
3 RowanMason (7) 5:47
8 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘B’ 17:16

1 OliverJohnson (8) 5:40 2 FennRussell (8) 5:47
3 AlexBranagan (8) 5:49
9 BarnsleyAthleticClub 18:00

1 EthanRobert-Cutts (13) 6:12 2 ArchieHolmes (13) 6:10
3 JudeBaugh (9) 5:38

10 Vale Royal Ac ‘A’ 18:02
1 WilfDight (15) 6:23 2 FlynnLoftus (14) 6:12
3 JamesLanni (10) 5:27
11 HolmfirthHarriersAc 18:08
1 FrankJohnson (11) 5:51 2 GeorgeMarsden (12) 6:13
3 RalphJohnson (11) 6:04
12 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘C’ 18:12
1 JoshuaGilbert (7) 5:35 2 AlexWood (10) 6:05
3 Jacob Brown (12) 6:32
13 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 18:59
1 HarrisonCundy (12) 6:04 2 JackThompson (15) 6:58
3 DylanStevens (13) 5:57

Non-Counters-
Vale Royal Ac ‘B’ 20:53

1 HarryTaylor (16) 7:28 2 EthanBeckman (16) 7:09
3 IvanKarpusheff (14) 6:16

Incomplete Teams:
Keighley & Craven Ac

1 WilliamAtkinson (3) 5:17 2 MathewBrett (7) 6:08

CityOfYorkAC
1 WilliamCutt (14) 6:16 2 TheodoreWalton (11) 5:45

Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Chistopher Perkins Chester LS 5:10
2 Sam Hopkins Salford Ha 5:13
3 Coel Mellor Leigh Harr 5:15
4 William Atkinson Keighley & 5:17
5 Oliver Choi Trafford A 5:18
6 Ethan McGlen Gateshead 5:19
7 Declan Mullane Rotherham A 5:25
= Toby Moorwood C.Sheffiel 5:25
9 Charlie Mansfield Salford Ha 5:26
10 James Lanni Vale Royal A 5:27

- U11 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results


